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BPNI India

From: Secretary NNF [secnnf@nnfi.org]
Sent: Monday, September 28, 2020 2:48 PM
To: BPNI India; BPNI India
Cc: President - NNFI; ashok deorari; Dr. Lalan K Bharti
Subject: Regarding violation of Section 3 (a) and 9 (2) of IMS Act

Dear Dr. Arun Gupta, 

Central Coordinator, BPNI  

BP-33, Pitampura,  
Delhi-110034  

 
Greetings from NNF!! 

 
This is in reference to your letter dated 3rd September 2020 regarding violation of 

Section 3 (a) and 9 (2) of IMS Act.  
 

As per NNF EB decision on 6th September 2020, NNF India has advised all members & 
Editor NNF Journal to abstain from taking sponsorship from any commercial 

organization as per IMS act. Mass email to all the NNF members along with latest IMS 
act is being emailed.  

 
 

Kind Regards,  

 

Yours Sincerely,  
 

Dr. AK Deorari                                        Dr. Lalan K Bharti 
President, NNF                                       Secretary General, NNF 


